1/2"
5/16"
3 1/2" 2'-5" 3 1/2"
3'-0"
Scale: 1 : 5
PLAN - TYPICAL GABS GLASS AWNING SYSTEM1
STRUCTURAL DISCLAIMER:
Scale: 1 : 5
SECTION THRU 36" PANEL, 5° SLOPE - GABS36BS / PS2
6'-0"
3'-0" 3'-0"
9/16" THK. TEMPERED
LAMINATED GLASS
CUSTOM LEFT HAND
GABS AWNING BRACKET
1/2" GAP
CRL RB50SBS / CRL RB50SPS
SWIVEL DOUBLE ARM GLASS FITTINGS
BRUSHED SS / POLISHED SS
7"
1"
1"
GABS24BS/PS = 24" PROJECTION
GABS36BS/PS = 36" PROJECTION
GABS48BS/PS = 48" PROJECTION
CRL GABS36BS / PS
AWNING BRACKET
CUSTOM RIGHT HAND
GAB AWNING BRACKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
 PH (800)-421-6144 FX: 800-587-7501 www. crlaurence.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions By:
AutoCAD SHX Text
SUPPORT SYSTEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
JO
AutoCAD SHX Text
02/08/2019
AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED
AutoCAD SHX Text
SYS0101A_GAB_WALL_MNT
Scale: 1 : 5
CRL GABS24 - 24" GLASS AWNING BRACKET - 5% SLOPE1
1" 4"
6"
1"
1"

1"
1"
5"7"
1"
1/
2"
2 3/4" 2 3/4"
1/2"
6
1/
2"
1/2"
2 7/8" 2 7/8"
5 3/4"
Scale: 6" = 1'-0"
CRL GABS36 - 36" GLASS AWNING BRACKET - 5% SLOPE1
1/2"
5/16"
3 1/2" 2'-5" 3 1/2"
3'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions By:
AutoCAD SHX Text
SUPPORT SYSTEM
AutoCAD SHX Text
JO
AutoCAD SHX Text
02/08/2019
AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED
AutoCAD SHX Text
SYS0101A_GAB_WALL_MNT
AutoCAD SHX Text
CATALOG NO. GAB36BS / PS
Scale: 1 : 5
CRL GABS48 - 48" GLASS AWNING BRACKET - 5% SLOPE1
1" 4"
6"
1"
1"